17234358 $1,140,000 Active 2094 7,019 STD

2907 Arlington AVE , Jefferson Park 90018 LISTING CONTRACT DATE:  11/28/2018
Listing ID: LIST PRICE: STATUS: Bldg SQFT: LOT SF: SLC:
SB18281838 $1,100,000 Active 2420 5,366 STD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Vermont Square Townhomes Multi_Map2010 | 09

1946 W 39th ST , Los Angeles 90062 LISTING CONTRACT DATE:  03/27/2019
Listing ID: LIST PRICE: STATUS: Bldg SQFT: LOT SF: SLC:
DW19068601 $1,100,000 Active 2766 6,006 STD

©CRMLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but shall not be relied upon without verification.
Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.

9

Vermont Square Townhomes Multi_Map2010 | 10

Vermont Square Townhomes Rent Roll Details | 11

Unit Square Feet Unit Mix Monthly Rent PSF Market Rent Move-in Date
1608 808 1  bd / 1 ba $1,800 $2.23 $1,880 2/1/2019
1610 808 1  bd / 1 ba $1,800 $2.23 $1,880 4/1/2019
4251 1,186 3  bd / 3.5 ba $3,500 $2.95 $3,640

Totals/Averages $7,100 $2.47 $7,400

Vermont Square Townhomes Income & Expense Analysis | 12

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Effective Gross Income $85,200 $88,800

Less: Expenses $22,850 $22,850

Net Operating Income $62,350 $65,950

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $5,000 $15,000 $5,000 $15,000

Insurance $717 $2,150 $717 $2,150

Repairs & Maintenance $617 $1,850 $617 $1,850

Water / Sewer $500 $1,500 $500 $1,500

Landscaping $117 $350 $117 $350

Pad $667 $2,000 $667 $2,000

Total Operating Expense $7,617 $22,850 $7,617 $22,850

Expense / SF $8.14 $8.14

% of EGI 26.82 % 25.73 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES

Vermont Square Townhomes Demographics | 13

POPULATION   1 MILE   3 MILE   5 MILE

2000 Population 50,967 449,417 1,197,718

2010 Population 55,592 464,796 1,228,835

2018 Population 58,013 483,655 1,300,390

2023 Population 59,276 493,519 1,349,181

2018 African American 19,771 142,423 302,425

2018 American Indian 458 3,962 11,071

2018 Asian 751 19,039 133,715

2018 Hispanic 36,238 302,224 763,667

2018 White 12,496 123,313 371,648

2018 Other Race 21,801 172,265 419,971